                                       Rev.12/01/2008
MHP2400BP Dry Ice Block Presses
This equipment can produce the 25kg block of dry
ice in 800 - 900kg/Hr.
Dry ice production plant, or are suitable for on-site
production.
You can start the production of dry ice in the
economic and quality products in a short time without
any problems as well as traditional large press 100kg
class manufacturing.
Spec Sheet
 Hydraulic Motor： 40 HP
 Power： AC 200V 50/60Hz 3-phase or AC 400V 50/60Hz 3-phase
 Control Power： 24V DC
 External Size： 3,560 L × 1,320 W × 2,800 H
 Weight： about 3,000 ㎏（Dry weight）
 Product Dimension： 252 L × 252 W × 200～280 H  20～27kg block
 Manufacturing Capacity： 800～900 kg/Hr (25 kg block production）
*Terms of exhaust gas recovery, by setting different waiting times.
 Oil Capacity： 450L  Using ISO VG46 or VG68
 Control： Color LCD touch panel （with specialized stand）
 Accessories： Flash tank （0.25m3）, Addition of water system
 High-pressure Gas Safety Law： Qualified applicants KHK products and goods (American) used
CO2Air,Inc・Xactics,Inc
Exclusive distributor in Japan
Dryice Service Corporation
595-1 Tonodaicho Wakaba-ku,
Chiba city, Chiba 264-0036, Japan